
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mandan (3) at Bismarck (5)
ND State Tournament Quarterfinal,  Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Bismarck High and Bismarck Century
Bismarck, North Dakota 

Arena: Bismarck VFW #1  Time: 7:35PM - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Bismarck
Tim Meyer  Coaches

 Starters
31 Karsyn Hellman    Sr  G
16 Paige Hanson    Sr  D
20 Jayda Krikorian    Jr  D
03 Noelle Martin    Sr  F
10 Cameron Schmidt    Jr  F
27 Tyra Skjeret    So  F

Mandan
Ben Hertz

 Starters
30 Jayli Wandler    Jr  G
18 Ellie McElvaney    Fr  D
24 Breanna Helbling    Sr  D
12 Madison Hertz    Fr  F
19 Ana Ross    Sr  F
21 Mikayla Fleck    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Brooklyn Skjeret    So  G
05 Ella Jones    Fr  F
06 Ashley Goetzfried    Sr  D
07 Anne Hulst    So  F
08 Ava Krikorian    Fr  F
09 Averie Hanson    So  F
11 Aliya Goetzfried    Sr  F
12 Madison Cole    Jr  F
18 Ella Gabel    So  D
21 Brenna Curl    Fr  F
22 Greta Tschider    Jr  F
24 Paige Pengilly    Jr  D
25 Ella Reister    So  F
28 Aspen Eslinger    Fr  F

04 Jenna Wandler    Fr  D
05 Margaux Kautzmann    Jr  F
06 Kenlee Edland    Fr  F
07 Maci Berg    So  D
08 Isabella Holle    Fr  F
09 Adisyn Skalsky    Fr  F
10 Mallory Brahos    Fr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

M

 Shots on Goal

B

M

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

M

 11 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 15 

 11 

 1 

 2 

 10 

 12 

 4 

 0 

 36 

 29 

 5 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

M

 4 8:00 2 2:10  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 4 5:28  0  0  0 

B- 31 Karsyn Hellman  

B- 01 Brooklyn Skjeret  

M- 30 Jayli Wandler  

M- 

2 23:00 6 5 6 4  12  9

2 28:00 5 5 12 12  17  17

3 51:00 11 11 15 14 10 6  36  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 12 Madison Cole   10:40  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:33 M ES 12 Madison Hertz 04 Jenna Wandler
2 6:11 M ES 07 Maci Berg
2 6:42 M ES 12 Madison Hertz 10 Mallory Brahos
2 7:35 B ES 12 Madison Cole 16 Paige Hanson 20 Jayda Krikorian

M 04 Jenna Wandler Roughing (2) 2 12:25
B 08 Ava Krikorian Roughing (2) 2 15:01
M 04 Jenna Wandler Cross Checking (2) 3 1:37

3 1:47 B PP 20 Jayda Krikorian 21 Brenna Curl
3 7:58 B ES 08 Ava Krikorian 21 Brenna Curl
3 10:40 B ES 12 Madison Cole 27 Tyra Skjeret 03 Noelle Martin
3 11:45 B ES 08 Ava Krikorian 10 Cameron Schmidt 21 Brenna Curl

B 28 Aspen Eslinger Interference (2) 3 12:05
B 21 Brenna Curl Roughing (2) 3 13:30
B 20 Jayda Krikorian Roughing (2) 3 16:57

 End of Game


